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President

Mike Perry, Superintendent
Hot Springs Schools

P.O. Box 1005

Hot Springs, MT 59845
Phone: 406-741-2962

Fax: 406-741-3287

President Elect

Casey Klasna, Superintendent
Ennis Schools

P.O. Box 517

Ennis, MT 59729

Phone: 406-682-4258

Fax: 406-682-7751

Past President

Cal Ketchum, Superintendent
West Valley Schools

2290 Farm to Market
Kalispell, MT. 59901

Phone: 406-755-7239

Fax: 406-755-7300

Western President

Tom Stack, Superintendent
Clinton Schools

PO Box 250

Clinton, MT 59825
406-825-3113

Fax: 406-825-3114

Northwest President
Matt Jensen, Superintendent
Bigfork Schools

PO Box 188

Bigfork, MT 59911

Phone: 406-837-7400

Fax: 406-837-7407

Northcentral President
Matt Genger, Superintendent
Augusta Schools

P.O. Box 307

Augusta, MT 59474

Phone: 406-562-3384

Fax: 406-562-3898

Southeast President
Nate Olson, Superintendent
Jordan Schools

PO Box 409

Jordan, MT 59337

Phone: 406-557-2259

Fax: 406-557-2778

Northeast President

Dan Schmidt, Superintendent
Poplar Schools

PO Box 458

Poplar, MT 59255

Phone: 406-768-6600

Fax: 406-768-6800

Hi-Line President

Darin Hannum, Superintendent
Chinook Schools

PO Box 1059

Chinook, MT 59523

Phone: 406-357-2236

Fax: 406-357-2238

4 Rivers President
Godfrey Saunders,
Superintendent
Belgrade School District
312 N Weaver

Belgrade, MT 59714
Phone: 406-924-2026

Southcentral President
Alex Ator, Superintendent
Roberts Schools

PO Box 78

Roberts, MT 59070

Phone: 406-445-2421

Fax: 406-445-2506

Central President

Greg Dern, Superintendent
Roy Schools

500 Davis Street

Roy, MT 59471

Phone: 406-464-2511

Federal Relations
Coordinator

Rick Duncan, Superintendent
Powell County HS District
709 Missouri

Deer Lodge, MT 59722
Phone: 406-846-2757

Fax: 406-846-2759

SAM Executive Director
Kirk Miller

900 N. Montana Ave. Suite A-4
Helena, MT. 59601

Phone: 406-442-2510

Fax: 406-442-2518



mailto:mperry@hotsprings.k12.mt.us
mailto:cklasna@ennisschools.org
mailto:cketchum@westvalleyschool.com
mailto:tstack@clintoncougars.com
mailto:mattj@bigfork.k12.mt.us
mailto:mgenger@augusta.k12.mt.us
mailto:nolson@jordanpublicschools.org
mailto:dan.schmidt@poplarschools.com
mailto:hannumd@chinookschools.org
mailto:gsaunders@bsd44.org
mailto:ator@roberts.k12.mt.us
mailto:gdern@roy.k12.mt.us
mailto:rduncan@pchs.dl.k12.mt.us
mailto:samkm@sammt.org

